
                  Latex Balloons
Includes Helium and Ribbon
Solid Colour Balloon in Pearl or Jewel Finish
Printed Balloon in Pearl or Jewel Finish
Helium Fill Your Supplied Balloons
Air Fill Your Supplied Balloons
Ultra Hi-Float Treatment*

BOUQUETS USING LATEX-ONLY BALLOONS
Includes helium-filled balloons, ribbon, 
standard weight and arranging
2 Balloons
3 Balloons 
4 Balloons - Teardrop or with Crown
5 Balloons - Teardrop or with Crown

$1.50
$1.90
$1.20
$0.50
$0.70

$9.00
$10.50
$12.00
$13.50

*Ultra Hi-Float treatment will extend the float time of your 
balloons, under normal conditions, from 12 - 18 hours to 
3 days or more.

                  Foil Balloons
Includes Helium and Ribbon
4” (10cm) Mini Standard Shape
9” (23cm) Standard Shape
18” (45cm) Standard Shape
20” (50cm) Standard Shape
JuniorShapes
Stars, Hearts & Solid Colour Shapes
SuperShapes                                        from
Prismatics, UltraShapes & Clusters        from
Helium Fill Your Supplied Balloon (18” only)

BOUQUETS USING LATEX AND FOIL BALLOONS
Includes helium-filled balloons, ribbon, stan-
dard weight and arranging
2 Balloons with 18” Foil Crown
3 Balloons with 18” Foil Crown
4 Balloons with 18” Foil Crown

$2.00
$4.00
$8.50
$9.50
$7.50
$6.00
$14.50
$15.00
$5.00

$16.50
$18.00
$19.50

Bouquets can be made using any combination of Latex and Foil 
Balloons.  We stock a large selection of shapes and 
designs for every occasion. For a quote, and to view our range, 
please contact us.

                  Quantity Discount
Includes Helium and Ribbon
SOLID COLOUR LATEX BALLOONS
100 Balloons
250 Balloons
400 Balloons
500 Balloons
600 Balloons

PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS
100 Balloons
250 Balloons
400 Balloons
500 Balloons
600 Balloons

$145.00
$365.00
$585.00
$730.00
$875.00

$185.00
$465.00
$745.00
$930.00
$1115.00

                  Specialty Products
Includes Helium and Ribbon
22” (55cm) Bubble
24” (60cm) Bubble                                from
24” (60cm) Double Bubble & Insiders   from
Jumbo Insiders
Bubbles are made from stretchy plastic that inflates 
round.  Smooth seams and see-through material cre-
ates an amazing 3D effect that lasts for weeks. Double 
Bubbles and Insiders feature a balloon/s within a 
balloon.
SuperShape Insiders and Danglers
SuperShape Danglers have a metallic foil shape which 
dangles inside to create an exciting 3D effect.
EyeCatchers     
Features dangling eyes inside the balloon.B-Bop
Pre-recorded music which will play at least 50 times 
with great sound and clarity. Some designs also 
have a record feature so you can create your own 
greeting.
AirWalkers                                              from
Self-weighted balloons hover as if walking on air.

$9.00
$14.50
$18.50
$42.00

$42.00

$19.50

$29.00

$19.50

                  Accessories
Standard Weight
Ribbon (per metre)
Arranging

$3.00
$0.50
$3.00

Price
List

Helium Filled Balloons

For enquiries and orders, please call

6461 6881

www.ballooncentral.com.au


