

Price List

Helium Filled Balloons

For enquiries and orders, please call

6461 6881



Latex Balloons

Includes Helium and Ribbon	
Solid Colour Balloon in Pearl or Jewel Finish	\$1.50
Printed Balloon in Pearl or Jewel Finish	\$1.90
Helium Fill Your Supplied Balloons	\$1.20
Air Fill Your Supplied Balloons	\$0.50
Ultra Hi-Float Treatment*	\$0.70

BOUQUETS USING LATEX-ONLY BALLOONS Includes helium-filled balloons, ribbon, standard weight and arranging 2 Balloons \$9.00 3 Balloons \$10.50 4 Balloons - Teardrop or with Crown \$12.00 5 Balloons - Teardrop or with Crown \$13.50



Accessories

Standard Weight	\$3.00
Ribbon (per metre)	\$0.50
Arranging	\$3.00



La alcoda a Lialicona anad Dilala an

Quantity Discount

Includes Helium and Ribbon	
SOLID COLOUR LATEX BALLOONS	
100 Balloons	\$145.00
250 Balloons	\$365.00
400 Balloons	\$585.00
500 Balloons	\$730.00
600 Balloons	\$875.00
PRINTED LATEX BALLOONS	
100 Balloons	\$185.00
250 Balloons	\$465.00
400 Balloons	\$745.00
500 Balloons	\$930.00
600 Balloons	\$1115.00
ALIE TELEVIEW TO THE TELEVIEW TO THE	- c

*Ultra Hi-Float treatment will extend the float time of your balloons, under normal conditions, from 12 - 18 hours to 3 days or more.



Foil Balloons

Includes Helium and Ribbon	
4" (10cm) Mini Standard Shape	\$2.00
9" (23cm) Standard Shape	\$4.00
18" (45cm) Standard Shape	\$8.50
20" (50cm) Standard Shape	\$9.50
JuniorShapes	\$7.50
Stars, Hearts & Solid Colour Shapes	\$6.00
SuperShapes from	\$14.50
Prismatics, UltraShapes & Clusters from	\$15.00
Helium Fill Your Supplied Balloon (18" only)	\$5.00

BOUQUETS USING LATEX AND FOIL BALLOONS Includes helium-filled balloons, ribbon, standard weight and arranging 2 Balloons with 18" Foil Crown \$16.50 3 Balloons with 18" Foil Crown \$18.00 4 Balloons with 18" Foil Crown \$19.50

Bouquets can be made using any combination of Latex and Foil Balloons. We stock a large selection of shapes and designs for every occasion. For a quote, and to view our range, please contact us.



Specialty Products

Includes Helium and Rik	obon	
22" (55cm) Bubble		\$9.00
24" (60cm) Bubble	from	\$14.50
24" (60cm) Double Bubble &	Insiders from	\$18.50
Jumbo Insiders Bubbles are made from stretchy p round. Smooth seams and see-th ates an amazing 3D effect that last Bubbles and Insiders feature a ball balloon.	rough material cre-	\$42.00
SuperShape Insiders and Da SuperShape Danglers have a metall dangles inside to create an exciting	ic foil shape which	\$42.00
EyeCatchers		\$19.50
Features dangling eyes inside the Pre-recorded music which will pwith great sound and clarity. So have a record feature so you car greeting.	me designs also	\$29.00
AirWalkers Self-weighted balloons hover as	from if walking on air.	\$19.50